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ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.
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Price
5.13 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -3.02%(-0.16)

US00486H1059
ADTN

Nasdaq

usb
Telecommunications
Stock

378 EUR

S&P 500

4.99 USD (2,800)
5.21 USD (4,600)
5.35 USD

5.47 USD

5.06 USD

5.29 USD
5.207709 USD
1,487,022
7,736,480.12
13,250
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00486H1059&ID_NOTATION=252091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00486H1059&ID_NOTATION=252091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db6180809fcb8ca5e8a403c2c02dbb7802ad1dc23b783c984a7a9f84b2c21ced&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97aa93f4765193f11&time=1719390753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8eb33e66f14a46f0eb93eee5bf5918bfe4745dd1fbe9c46e01cf6975487c8071&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b3446f3a4a134113&time=1719390753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a86601fd400de7d50b351fb19f4eafd5cc3a9fa8264e02d2ecccaf1fe2b2306b&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7697c83a119d16e43&time=1719390753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62ce044c510c68eba8a2d3356d5aab7bfc117a9fc281da717b042bdaa39ced67&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1de5129798819c7f7&time=1719390753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef1bbb2831487f5e9a88a1ba36f38a968206a63bee6bacdd5599589cb9c27666&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa698652d010823ec&time=1719390753&tool=RSC
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Price
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

5.10 USD (4,228,935
5.32 USD (1,641,496
5.48 USD (1,042,185

6.83 USD (938,378

ISIN US00486H1059
Symbol ADTN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 378 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.99 USD (2,800)
Ask (Ask size) 5.21 USD (4,600)
Open 5.35 USD
High 5.47 USD
Low 5.06 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.29 USD
VWAP 5.207709 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,487,022
Trading volume 7,736,480.12
Number of trades 13,250
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.25% -48.65% -75.62%
Perf (abs.) -2.02 -4.86 -15.91
Beta 1.36 1.19 1.07
Volatility 51.58 60.63 52.63

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/06/ 09:21 4.759 EUR
25

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 09:05 4.754 EUR

Exchange 25

Tradegate 2024/06/ 10:06 4.765 EUR
25

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:15 4.711 EUR
25

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 5.13 USD

4.34 USD (2024/05/01
10.96 USD (2023/07/13
(

)
)
)
)
7.66 USD (2024/01/02)
)
)
4.34 USD (2024/05/01)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 11

7.74 13,250
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84827650

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

08:00

08:07

08:01

09:05

09:32

10:10

4.745 EUR

4.745 EUR

4.745 EUR

4.706 EUR

4.688 EUR

4.73 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387333979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387333978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386801886

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Adtran

Contact Details

ADTRAN HOLDINGS INC.

901 Explorer Boulevard - 35806-2807

Huntsville

Telefon: +1-256-963-8300

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

H. Huss

Balan Nair
Brian Protiva
Gregory McCray
Jacqueline Rice
Kathryn Walker
Nikos
Theodosopoulos
Tom Stanton
Christoph
Glingener

Jay Wilson

Ulrich Dopfer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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